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Mobile Home Park Contacts and Information

Name Email Address Address

Adam & Heidi Hagerty adam.x.hagerty@gmail.com 107 Cascara Ln Fox Run
Annete Matjucha-Hovland annette. majucha@gmail.com 142 Birchfield Commons
Ashley Rogers aar3089@gmail.com 233 Birchfield Commons
Brian & Pamela McBride brian405us@yahoo.com 228 Birchfield Commons
Brian Frazier brian.ridgefield@gmail.com 206 Birchfield Commons
Brianna Withrow Briannawithrow@comcast.net 179 Birchfield Commons
Cam Steepy camsteepy@gmail.com Lot S Birchfield Commons
Chad Withrow withrow@comcast.net 179 Birchfield Commons
Chris & Grace Hamilton grace.hamiltonds@gmail.com 121 Redwood Ln Fox Run
Daniel Zwickl Djzwickl@comcast.net 227 Birchfield Commons
Dave & Heather Hunter edward.sumner87@gmail.com 107 Hazelnut Ln Fox Run
Ed Sumner edward.sumner87@gmail.com 164 Birchfield Commons
Fred Petri fredpetri@frontier.com 113 Sequoia Ln Fox Run
Ivan Bondy ibondy@microsoft.com 211 Birchfield Commons
Ivan Bondy ivan@mammothmicro.com 211 Birchfield Commons
Jack Hovland jackhovland@gmail.com 142 Birchfield Commons
Jeff & Renate Starroff istarroff@gmail.com 105 Cascara Ln Fox Run
Jon Chapman jonchpmn@gmail.com 108 Birchfield Commons
Jordan Hull jordanhull@i-5cars.com 238 Birchfield Commons
Julie Zwickl Jazwickl@comcast.net 227 Birchfield Commons
Kenda & Tom Zitwitz kzitzwitz@comcast.net 170 Birchfield Commons
Kory Rogers Koryrogers88@yahoo.com 233 Birchfield Commons
Kristy Curran kristy.curran@gmail.com 138 Birchfield Commons
Peggy Schlesser pegovschlesser123@gmail.com 108 Birchfield Commons
Ron & Tanya Leager Ronlaeger@gmail.com 119 Redwood Ln Fox run
Van & Ellie Smith freetime7876@vyahoo.com 923 Middle Fork Rd Majestic Range
Zuzana Bondy zuzana@mammothmicro.com 211 Birchfield Commons
Brittany Wilkening wilkening@gmail.com 129 Redwood Ln Fox Run
Renee Sumner Sumnerrenee87@gmail.com 164 Birchfield Commons
Daniel Bardonski daniel.bardonski@yvahoo.com 188 Birchfield Parkway
Roy Reynolds Treynolds57@gmail.com 112 Birchfield Parkway
Karen Reynolds Treynolds57@gmail.com 112 Birchfield Parkway




Jay Kobilansky JKobilansky@yahoo.com 113 Birchfield Parkway
Sandy Kobilansky SKobilansky@yahoo.com 113 Birchfield Parkway
Ken Tatt ktatt@comcast.net 103 Sycamore Ln Fox Run
Lori Tatt 103 Sycamore Ln Fox Run
Shane Schutz sschutz@napavineschools.org 106 Sycamore Ln Fox Run
Leah Schutz 106 Sycamore Ln Fox Run
Bruce Hansen Brhansen71@gmail.com 110 Redwood In Fox Run
Kellie Hansen 110 Redwood In Fox Run
Kevin Martin gemmartin@yahoo.com 102 Sequoia Ln Fox Run
Gemma Martin 102 Sequoia Ln Fox Run
Larry Jacobson Jacobson63@gmail.com 125 Sycamore Ln Fox Run
Teresa Schneider Teresa.schneider54@gmail.com 115 Sequoia Ln Fox Run
Nancy Campbell Campbelln@sprintmail.com 123 Sequoia Ln Fox Run
Jim Halbrook Jim.halbrook@gmail.com 123 Sequoia Ln Fox Run
Treavor Mora Tmora44@hotmail.com 125 Sequoia Ln Fox Run
Emily Mora Edamschen@yahoo.com 125 Sequoia Ln Fox Run

Jan Thomson

janht@comcast.net

129 Sequoia Ln Fox Run
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Bondy Ivan (0] jvan@mammothmi.. 971675207 Member

Architecture Board v

Zuzana Bondy o 2uzana@mammoth... 9716788032 Member
Zwickl! Daniel N Djzwickl@comcast.... 2069300306 Member
» ]
President Tmiiee @
Zwickl Julie N Jazwickl@comcast.... 2537972135 Member
Architecture Board Iv
Fox Gary gary.fox@century2... Member
Secretary
Sumner Ed & Renee D Edward.sumner87@... Member
Architecture Board v
Hovland Jack Jackhovland@gmai... Member
Hovland Annette annette.matjucha@... Member
Fraizer Brian & Katherine brian.ridgefield@g... Member
Secretary
McBride Brian & Pamela Brian405us@yahoo.... Member
Hull Jordan L Jordanhull@i- Member
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